
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mariano Lines - (734036) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.68 431 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

26.76 427 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

26.88 421 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

26.92 419 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

27.34 400 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

27.35 400 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

27.69 385 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

27.98 374 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

28.50 353 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

28.97 336 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Woking 3

29.78 310 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

29.86 307 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

30.92 277 F 20/05/12 Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3

32.71 234  08/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

33.09 226 F 06/11/11 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

34.32 202 F 16/07/11 Surrey County Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

34.69 196 F 22/05/11 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3

37.85 151  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

38.44 144 F 10/10/10 Woking Club Champs Woking Woking 4

41.40 115 F 18/04/10 Haslemere B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

41.78 112 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Woking 3

42.50 106 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

44.14 95  18/10/09 Woking SC Club Champs Woking Woking 4
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26.92 419 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

26.76 427 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

26.88 421 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

26.68 431 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

27.69 385 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

27.98 374 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

27.35 400 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

27.34 400 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

28.50 353 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

28.97 336 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Woking 3

29.86 307 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

29.78 310 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

30.92 277 F 20/05/12 Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3

32.71 234  08/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

33.09 226 F 06/11/11 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

34.32 202 F 16/07/11 Surrey County Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

34.69 196 F 22/05/11 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3

37.85 151  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

38.44 144 F 10/10/10 Woking Club Champs Woking Woking 4

42.50 106 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

41.78 112 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Woking 3

41.40 115 F 18/04/10 Haslemere B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

44.14 95  18/10/09 Woking SC Club Champs Woking Woking 4
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